
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

St.Nr.
9

711
86
5

14
87

113
19
85
31
91
17
71
40

534
77
63
61

110
25

134
33
2

167
22
84

Name
Jan Philipp Berges
David Stute
Benjamin Horst
Florian Hummel
Patrick Pady
Felix Rottmann
Benjamin Nestler
Alex Breuker
Christopher Schenk
Andrej Willms
Alexander Partzsch
Carolin Wietig
Dennis Köchy
Dominique Maschke
Kay Dobeck
Henrik Schenk
Matthias Seidler
Ulrich Eckart
Uwe Truskowski
Dustin Kleine
Johannes Brenner
Nils Orbanz
Giovanni Battani
Johann Peters
Michelle Wiegand
Viktor Frese

Klasse
AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

AMA-N

Beste Zeit.
1:21.924
1:22.403
1:23.052
1:23.163
1:23.290
1:23.598
1:23.725
1:24.261
1:24.882
1:25.068
1:25.113
1:25.468
1:25.517
1:25.765
1:25.833
1:26.099
1:26.882
1:28.083
1:28.270
1:28.482
1:28.549
1:28.949
1:29.383
1:30.033
1:33.945
1:33.949

Diff.

0.479
1.128
1.239
1.366
1.674
1.801
2.337
2.958
3.144
3.189
3.544
3.593
3.841
3.909
4.175
4.958
6.159
6.346
6.558
6.625
7.025
7.459
8.109

12.021
12.025

Beste Geschw.
64,377
64,003
63,502
63,418
63,321
63,088
62,992
62,591
62,133
61,997
61,965
61,707
61,672
61,494
61,445
61,255
60,703
59,875
59,748
59,605
59,560
59,292
59,005
58,579
56,139
56,137

n Runde
3
8
3
7
5
7
6
3
9
4
4
7
3
4
4
6
3
3
5
5
5
5
4
3
6
3

Fahrzeug
TM-Racing SMX 450 Fi
Aprilia SXV711
KTM SMR
Suzuki RMZ
KTM SMR 450
Husqvarna SMR 510 IE
Husaberg FS 570
Suzuki RMZ 450
Husqvarna sm450rr
Suzuki RMZ
KTM 450 SMR
TM Smx
TM SMX300
KTM SMR 450
Honda CRF450
KTM SMR 450
Kawasaki KX450F
Husaberg FS570
Aprilia MXV
Husaberg FS 570
Suzuki RMZ
Honda CRF450
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM SMR 560
ktm smr 505
Honda CRF 450

Nat.
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
I
D
D
D

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring
Amateure Trophy

2. Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:21:16

Harzring 1,465 Km
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